

# OFF-ROAD FIRST CLASS





# **ALL-WHEEL DRIVE**

Layout / Displacement (cc)

In-line 4 / 1,998

Fuel Type

Petrol, Direct Injection & Turbocharged

8-Speed Auto Transmission with Electronic Gear Shifter

Max Horsepower (kW)

183kW

Max Torque (Nm)

385Nm

Acceleration (0-100km/h)

WLTP Fuel Consumption (L/100km)

200km/h

Fuel Capacity (L)

Top Speed (km/h)

8.1L/100km

NFC card capability

Remote Start Climate Pre-Conditioning

Rear Shade Curtain

14-speaker SONY Premium Audio System with Headrest Speakers

Multi-Colour Ambient Lighting

# **MODERN LUXURY DESIGN**

**Bold Character Line** 

Level 2.5 ADAS

20-inch Alloy Wheels







Column Mounted Gear Selector



Crystal Drive Mode Selector





12.3inch Center Display Screen





## JAECOO J8 All-Wheel Drive (AWD)

2.0L TGDI Inline 4 245hp | 183kW | 385Nm

Registration Fee 300.00 50	Peninsular Malaysia	Private	Company
	Selling Price	197,930.80	197,930.80
1 Veer Book Toy	Registration Fee	300.00	500.00
i feai Road lax 439.20 43	1 Year Road Tax	439.20	439.20
Ownership Claim Fee 50.00 5	Ownership Claim Fee	50.00	50.00
Number Plate Fee 80.00 8	Number Plate Fee	80.00	80.00
On The Road Price w/o Insurance 198,800.00 199,00	On The Road Price w/o Insurance	198,800.00	199,000.00
Recommended Sum Insured 197,000.00 198,00	Recommended Sum Insured	197,000.00	198,000.00

### Note:

- 1. Prices and specifications are subject to change whithout prior notice.
- 2. Registration fee for non-Malaysians varies from the above.
- 3. Above prices specifically for **Peninsular Malaysia** only excluding duty free price.
- 4. The prices above are effective from 18th July 2025 without insurance.
- 5. Terms and conditions apply.





CHERY AUTO MALAYSIA SDN BHD reserves the right to change prices and specifications without prior notice. All the above prices are manufacturer's recommended retail prices. All prices are subjected to the prevailing local government duties and taxes announced at the point of sale. Prices may vary due to a change in local government duties and taxes. The illustrations may show accessories and optional extras which are not part of standard specification.





## JAECOO J8 2-Wheel Drive (2WD)

2.0L TGDI Inline 4 245hp | 183kW | 385Nm

Peninsular Malaysia	Private	Company
Selling Price	177,930.80	177,930.80
Registration Fee	300.00	500.00
1 Year Road Tax	439.20	439.20
Ownership Claim Fee	50.00	50.00
Number Plate Fee	80.00	80.00
On The Road Price w/o Insurance	178,800.00	179,000.00
Recommended Sum Insured	177,000.00	178,000.00

### Note:

- 1. Prices and specifications are subject to change whithout prior notice.
- 2. Registration fee for non-Malaysians varies from the above.
- 3. Above prices specifically for **Peninsular Malaysia** only excluding duty free price.
- 4. The prices above are effective from 18th July 2025 without insurance.
- 5. Terms and conditions apply.





CHERY AUTO MALAYSIA SDN BHD reserves the right to change prices and specifications without prior notice. All the above prices are manufacturer's recommended retail prices. All prices are subjected to the prevailing local government duties and taxes announced at the point of sale. Prices may vary due to a change in local government duties and taxes. The illustrations may show accessories and optional extras which are not part of standard specification.